
Belgian Karting Championship 2010

Lapchart for Race 2

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  43.581  in lap  22  by nbr. 38 : Martin Van Hove () Page 1 of 2

 Martin Van Hove 138 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

 Anthony Michalakis 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

 Axel Stasse 39 9 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

 Paul Romain 444 44 9 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Kenny Debaeremaecker 53 3 3 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Jérémy Peclers 685 85 85 85 85 1 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

 Nicolas Bever 71 1 1 1 1 85 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79

 Loïc Dusseldorf 817 17 17 17 17 17 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

 Edouard Chevalier 979 79 79 79 79 79 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

 Aurélien Denis 108 8 8 11 11 11 8 8 8 8 8 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

 Laurent Absolonne 1111 11 11 8 8 8 21 21 21 21 21 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 24 8

 Tony Moray 122 2 2 2 2 2 27 27 27 27 27 8 8 8 8 8 24 24 24 8 24

 Jérémy Chiliade 1327 27 27 27 27 27 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 24 24 24 8 8 8 27 27

 Patrick De Cock 1421 21 21 21 21 21 90 90 90 90 90 24 24 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

 Adrien Brucculeri 1512 12 12 12 12 12 24 24 24 24 24 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 78 78 78

 Gauthier Chauveau 1624 24 46 24 24 24 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 90 90 90

 Jordan Latragna 1746 46 24 90 90 90 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61

 Maverick Lété 1878 78 78 78 78 78 16 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 58 58 58

 Sébastien Le Gleuher 1990 90 90 16 16 16 46 16 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 66 66 66

 Arnaud Lamouline 2016 16 16 61 61 61 58 58 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 46 16 16

 Colin Barvaux 2166 66 61 46 46 46 66 66 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 83 83

 David Alborghetti 2261 61 66 58 58 58 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 83 83 83 83 83 83 60 60

 Sarène Ziffel 2358 58 58 66 66 66 60 60 60 60 83 83 83 43 43 43 43 43 43 46 46

 Bryce Zyto 2483 83 83 43 43 43 83 83 83 83 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 43 43

 Romain Leclerc 2543 43 43 60 60 60

 Simon Libioul 2660 60 60 83 83 83



Belgian Karting Championship 2010

Lapchart for Race 2

LapsPosNameNr. 21 22 23 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  43.581  in lap  22  by nbr. 38 : Martin Van Hove () Page 2 of 2

 Martin Van Hove 138 38 38 38

 Anthony Michalakis 25 5 5 5

 Axel Stasse 39 44 3 3

 Paul Romain 444 3 9 9

 Kenny Debaeremaecker 53 9 85 85

 Jérémy Peclers 685 85 79 79

 Nicolas Bever 71 79 11 11

 Loïc Dusseldorf 817 11 2 2

 Edouard Chevalier 979 2 21 21

 Aurélien Denis 108 21 24 24

 Laurent Absolonne 1111 8 8 8

 Tony Moray 122 24 27 27

 Jérémy Chiliade 1327 27 12 12

 Patrick De Cock 1421 12 90 90

 Adrien Brucculeri 1512 90 78 78

 Gauthier Chauveau 1624 78 61 61

 Jordan Latragna 1746 61 58 58

 Maverick Lété 1878 58 66 66

 Sébastien Le Gleuher 1990 66 16 16

 Arnaud Lamouline 2016 16 83 83

 Colin Barvaux 2166 83 60 60

 David Alborghetti 2261 60 43 43

 Sarène Ziffel 2358 46

 Bryce Zyto 2483 43

 Romain Leclerc 2543

 Simon Libioul 2660


